
e
.- -- - - ---______- _ ___ __ _ __

4.CONTR ACT 4D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

' AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |i ,

)gAMEttOMEN T/Moulf'ICAllON tto. 3. LF P LCfIVE DATC 4. HLQUIS4 itON/PUNCHASC HLQ. NO. 5. PHOJCCT NO. (if epplac461ej -

15 9-13-88
i. AoM as-os4._dtd 9.1 mNRR-

Nisieato av fu v.ewiu . 4, I.. .ssuco o< cOoEcogg

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commi.istor.
Divistor. of Contracts and Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

4. N AMC AND ADOH L$5 Of CON T H AC TOs (No stree't. te.af t. St.84.ad Zif Cede) y) .A. AMEt40 MENT OF SOLICIT AT(ON No.

Sonalysts, Inc.
,a. oAi co <sss steu J 4,

215 Parkway North
P. O. Box 280
Waterford, Connecticut 06385 * *^ , g,o'r'c^'*N or cont a^CT/Oaota"

X NRC-03-86-054
sou.oAico tsEs trKM JJJ

CODE jf ACILtTY CODE 6/}}/88
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

The above numtered solicitation is amerded as set f orth in hem 14. The hout and date specified for receipt of of fers Is entendes, is esot ea.

tened.
Of fars must act nowledae rece:pt of this amendment prior to the hour and date srecified in the solicitation c,t as amerced, by one of the following meth'es:

- copies of the arrendment; (b) Dy acknoakdaino receipt of this emendment on each copy of the offer(a) By comp'.eting items 8 and 15. and returning
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which iactudes a reference to t*** sol.citat<nn and amerument numters. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO DE ftECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RJCEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN 6 EJECTION OF YOUR Of FEH. If by virtue of this amerdment you desire to change an of fer aire.cy submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
lett$r, provided each telegram of letter anates referefWe to the solecitation and this amendment and is received priot to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUN TING AND APP 640PRt AliON O A T A (t/ re.wed)

n12t9 APPN No.: 31X0200.208 Increase $200,000.00
BAR No. 20-19-03-02 rin nn .

13. This ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACfS/ ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCfUDED IN ITEM 14.

EQ PU RSU ANT T Oi f 5Peetly ..thorsty) T HC CH ANGE S $L T F OR1H tN litse.1 ARL M ADL 6N T HE Cote.
y; A,ge5 CHANG g5OHOE

B. THC ADOVE. NUMBC H E D CONTR AC T/OROC A t$ MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THC ADM4NtST R ATIVE CHANGC, (s.ch .s eh#se f perf g ./fiet# .r t. ele.) S L T F O R T H led 1T E M 14. PUH5U AN T TO T HE AU THO RIT Y OF F A R 4 3.10 3(b).appropr tee **

C. T Hlh SUPPLLMCN T AL AGH(L MLN T lb Lt41 L 64 00 IN TQ PU6450 AN T T O AU1 HORt1 Y OF

o. o r H o n esta./, e,,. .f m s.t.u ,,.. . 4 .. v..r.< ,i 8809210138 88091'5 '
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-86-054 PDC

E. IMPO RTANT: Contractor h is not. O is ,eoeired io ion ini, document ac.se return Con;es to the issuins ottice,

r.- cuC .P i .O~ O A m ~ um ~ 1 .. .C A T .e~ , ..mes ., Va .e e. e.m.,.. ..e, , w.....~e ,r.e . ..<ee . Ne. ..r. <e <.~ -

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
which increases the obligated amount under the contract from $1,912,000.00$200,000.00 ,

to $2.112.000.00 Therefore, the contract is hereby modified as follows:.

Under Section G.ll, Obligated Amount, is revised to read as follows:
:

"

2"The amount obligated by the NRC under this contract and available for use under task
orders is $2.112,000.00."

- All other tems and conditions, in>1uding the ceiling of $2.355.586,00 remain the same,

g,.g.,.. %. c.. .n t.. s ..e . .n .s ., o,e e.com.. . ....co. i nem . A .c io A. as e,e . ...,. c%.. . ..,..i.s u.cas . ..d 4. rou e.u.

16A. N AuE AND TIT LE OF CONT R ACTING Of F tCER (typ, er pri.tj
15A. N AMC Arvo T 4 T Lt. OF $6GN L k (Type er pei.f)

Timoth ag , ,

. sac. o n $s NW
m.CONinACiCaior,caOn i>C.oA n ss N w isepa i

' Myy_ .

4,,s. ., .s,,er, n--

.,-.,p.e......-e....., 6'm,gg, %],g. ../ O
. . . ,-,N,......... g-.

-vtOus como~ u~usAou y


